Model: DK049CLWE
49inch Edge Collection Digital Kiosk
2ASCB-D49EDGEDB
Rated Voltage: AC 100-240V
Rated Current: 1.8A
Rated Frequency: 50/60Hz
Max Power Consumption: 160W
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
Made in China
following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
Any changes/modifications to this equipment not approved by the party responsible for
compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.
D2G GROUP LLC
81 Commerce Drive, Fall River, MA 02720
FCC ID:
www.displays2go.com        1-844-221-3393
CAUTION  /  PRUDENCE
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK DO NOT OPEN
RISQUE DE CHOC ÉLECTRIQUE NE PAS OUVRIR
NOTE:
1. All label sizes are: 56mm (H) X 89mm (W)
2. Label material: silver sticker with adhesive backing, strong adhesion.
3. Black ink ONLY. DO NOT print dashed lines.
NOTE:
1. All label sizes are: 56mm (H) X 89mm (W)
2. Label material: silver sticker with adhesive backing, strong adhesion.
3. Black ink ONLY. DO NOT print dashed lines.
SD2GDIG3X1.5V2
Serial No. Sticker
Made in China
Model: DK049CLWE
49inch Edge Collection Digital Kiosk
2ASCB-D49EDGEDB
Rated Voltage: AC 100-240V
Rated Current: 1.8A
Rated Frequency: 50/60Hz
Max Power Consumption: 160W
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
Made in China
following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
Any changes/modifications to this equipment not approved by the party responsible for
compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.
D2G GROUP LLC
81 Commerce Drive, Fall River, MA 02720
FCC ID:
www.displays2go.com        1-844-221-3393
CAUTION  /  PRUDENCE
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK DO NOT OPEN
RISQUE DE CHOC ÉLECTRIQUE NE PAS OUVRIR